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FEDERAGAO PAULISTA DE MOTOCICLISMO

MG Velo Citta

Regularidade

Circuito Velo Citta 4.000 Km

Bateria 1 08/18/12 09:30 .
Race
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 3:08.492 +9.781 9:56:17.584
(7) ALBERTO AMORIN (39) SERGIO MIRANDA 6 3:05.734 +7.023 9:59:23.318
1 3:03.327 +10.261 9:38:01.120 1 2:50.691 +1.400 9:37:37.052 7 3:01.552 +2.841 10:02:24.870
2 2:58.710 +5.644 9:40:59.830 2 3:15.792 +26.501 9:40:52.844 8 3:02.192 +3.481 10:05:27.062
3 3:28.930 +35.864 9:44:28.760 3 8:02.396 +5:13.105 9:48:55.240 9 3:02.567 +3.856 10:08:29.629
4 4:47.546 +1:54.480 9:49:16.306 4 2:50.650 +1.359 9:51:45.890 10 2:59.712 +1.001 10:11:29.341
5 2:53.066 - 9:52:09.372 5 2:51.520 +2.229 9:54:37.410 11 2:58.711 - 10:14:28.052
6 2:54.451 +1.385 9:55:03.823 6 2:49.934 +0.643 9:57:27.344 12 3:17.703 +18.992 10:17:45.755
7 3:03.472 +10.406 9:58:07.295 7 2:50.268 +0.977 10:00:17.612 13 3:15.045 +16.334 10:21:00.800
8 2:58.269 +5.203 10:01:05.564 8 2:52.608 +3.317 10:03:10.220
9 3:01.270 +8.204 10:04:06.834 9 2:50.223 +0.932 10:06:00.443 (20) FLAVIO FIGUEIREDO
10 2:55.127 +2.061 10:07:01.961 10 2:49.291 - 10:08:49.734 1 3:23.016 | - 9:40:32.834
11 2:54.075 +1.009 10:09:56.036 11 2:50.112 +0.821 10:11:39.846 2 3:23.560 +0.544 9:43:56.394
12 2:54.324 +1.258 10:12:50.360 12 2:52.170 +2.879 10:14:32.016 3 4:09.213 +46.197 9:48:05.607
13 2:54.424 +1.358 10:15:44.784 13 3:02.893 +13.602 10:17:34.909 4 5:04.190 +1:41.174 9:53:09.797
14 2:56.309 +3.243 10:18:41.093 5 3:48.858 +25.842 9:56:58.655
15 3:42.182 +49.116 10:22:23.275 (9) CARLOS DE A.ANTUNES 6 3:51.902 +28.886 10:00:50.557
1 2:55.268 +7.417 9:39:32.003 7 3:48.481 +25.465 10:04:39.038
(31) OSCAR VILA ESPEJO 2 2:49.315 +1.464 9:42:21.318 8 3:54.947 +31.931 10:08:33.985
1 2:50.948 +7.943 9:37:51.886 3 2:56.346 +8.495 9:45:17.664 9 3:51.387 +28.371 10:12:25.372
2 2:43.005 - 9:40:34.891 4 5:24.517 +2:36.666 9:50:42.181 10 3:55.838 +32.822 10:16:21.210
3 3:25.213 +42.208 9:44:00.104 5 3:48.998 +1:01.147 9:54:31.179 11 3:51.364 +28.348 10:20:12.574
4 13:39.048  +10:56.043 9:57:39.152 6 2:52.451 +4.600 9:57:23.630 12 3:28.175 +5.159 10:23:40.749
5 2:44.496 +1.491 10:00:23.648 7 2:55.119 +7.268 10:00:18.749
6 2:53.863 +10.858 10:03:17.511 8 2:50.087 +2.236 10:03:08.836 (5) EDUARDO AZEVEDO
7 2:48.870 +5.865 10:06:06.381 9 3:01.171 +13.320 10:06:10.007 1 2:55.999 +9.712 9:37:46.704
8 2:52.080 +9.075 10:08:58.461 10 2:52.093 +4.242 10:09:02.100 2 3:25.789 +39.502 9:41:12.493
9 2:51.278 +8.273 10:11:49.739 n 2:47.851 - 10:11:49.951 3 5:06.891 +2:20.604 9:46:19.384
10 2:52.360 +9.355 10:14:42.099 12 2:58.892 +11.041 10:14:48.843 4 2:50.499 +4.212 9:49:09.883
1 2:51.553 +8.548 10:17:33.652 13 3:07.046 +19.195 10:17:55.889 5 2:46.287 - 9:51:56.170
12 2:51.758 +8.753 10:20:25.410 6 2:52.159 +5.872 9:54:48.329
13 2:50.774 +7.769 10:23:16.184 (2) GUSTAVO LEME 7 2:59.313 +13.026 9:57:47.642
14 2:52.594 +9.589 10:26:08.778 1 3:04.264 +5.862 9:39:22.671 8 2:52.643 +6.356 10:00:40.285
15 2:49.801 +6.796 10:28:58.579 2 3:03.669 +5.267 9:42:26.340 9 2:46.940 +0.653 10:03:27.225
3 3:08.661 +10.259 9:45:35.001 10 2:50.115 +3.828 10:06:17.340
(21) PAULO AMERICO MERCADANTE 4 3:06.354 +7.952 9:48:41.355 1 3:13.890 +27.603 10:09:31.230
1 3:04.638 +15.677 9:38:42.039 5 3:34.735 +36.333 9:52:16.090
2 2:58.675 +9.714 9:41:40.714 6 5:00.053 +2:01.651 9:57:16.143 (6) EDUARDO LAMBIASI
3 4:49.926  +2:00.965 9:46:30.640 7 2:58.765 +0.363 10:00:14.908 1 3:03.383 | - 9:38:29.267
4 4:01.810 +1:12.849 9:50:32.450 8 2:58.402 | - 10:03:13.310 2 3:08.169 +4.786 9:41:37.436
5 2:55.487 +6.526 9:53:27.937 9 3:04.573 +6.171 10:06:17.883 3 4:58.282 +1:54.899 9:46:35.718
6 2:55.815 +6.854 9:56:23.752 10 3:04.528 +6.126 10:09:22.411 4 4:54.681 +1:51.298 9:51:30.399
7 2:48.961 - 9:59:12.713 1 3:03.979 +5.577 10:12:26.390 5 3:09.341 +5.958 9:54:39.740
8 2:55.515 +6.554 10:02:08.228 12 3:07.180 +8.778 10:15:33.570 6 3:09.534 +6.151 9:57:49.274
9 2:53.228 +4.267 10:05:01.456 13 3:07.169 +8.767 10:18:40.739 7 3:08.914 +5.531 10:00:58.188
10 2:57.198 +8.237 10:07:58.654 8 3:18.215 +14.832 10:04:16.403
11 2:56.278 +7.317 10:10:54.932 (3) LUIZ EDUARDO CARAUTA 9 3:22.967 +19.584 10:07:39.370
12 2:59.600 +10.639 10:13:54.532 1 3:14.046 +19.731 9:39:58.189
13 2:59.434 +10.473 10:16:53.966 2 3:22.408 +28.093 9:43:20.597 (44) ANTONIO PORTO
14 3:19.595 +30.634 10:20:13.561 3 5:49.797 +2:55.482 9:49:10.394 1 3:05.273 +16.886 9:43:00.782
4 3:00.610 +6.295 9:52:11.004 2 4:51.146 +2:02.759 9:47:51.928
(14) ALVARO AGUIAR NETO 5 2:56.557 +2.242 9:55:07.561 3 7:33.693 +4:45.306 9:55:25.621
1 2:52.697 +5.273 9:40:15.278 6 2:58.724 +4.409 9:58:06.285 4 2:52.443 +4.056 9:58:18.064
2 2:47.424 - 9:43:02.702 7 2:59.078 +4.763 10:01:05.363 5 2:48.387 - 10:01:06.451
3 2:49.304 +1.880 9:45:52.006 8 3:02.784 +8.469 10:04:08.147 6 3:03.316 +14.929 10:04:09.767
4 5:22.114 +2:34.690 9:51:14.120 9 2:54.315 - 10:07:02.462 7 2:54.048 +5.661 10:07:03.815
5 3:35.109 +47.685 9:54:49.229 10 2:56.620 +2.305 10:09:59.082 8 3:11.698 +23.311 10:10:15.513
6 2:50.643 +3.219 9:57:39.872 11 3:00.996 +6.681 10:13:00.078
7 2:49.479 +2.055 10:00:29.351 12 2:58.031 +3.716 10:15:58.109 (19) PEDRO LUIZ LAMBIASI
8 2:51.125 +3.701 10:03:20.476 13 2:58.012 +3.697 10:18:56.121 1 3:13.562 +7.857 9:38:39.587
9 2:51.819 +4.395 10:06:12.295 2 3:05.705 - 9:41:45.292
10 2:51.620 +4.196 10:09:03.915 (29) FRANCISCO DAL SANTO 3 4:58.227 +1:52.522 9:46:43.519
1 2:50.824 +3.400 10:11:54.739 1 3:10.738 +12.027 9:41:36.163 4 4:53.718 +1:48.013 9:51:37.237
12 2:49.724 +2.300 10:14:44.463 2 4:26.532 +1:27.821 9:46:02.695
13 2:50.908 +3.484 10:17:35.371 3 4:02.784 +1:04.073 9:50:05.479 (1) LUIS CEZAR RAMOS PEREIRA
14 2:58.851 +11.427 10:20:34.222 4 3:03.613 +4.902 9:53:09.092 1 2:36.548 +2.206 10:06:26.880
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FEDERAGAO PAULISTA DE MOTOCICLISMO

:MG Velo Citta
Circuito Velo Citta 4.000 Km .;.;.
.I H B

Regularidade
Bateria 1 08/18/12 09:30 .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:37.991 +3.649 10:09:04.871
3 2:34.342 10:11:39.213
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